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General Election - 11/05/2024 

Audit Random Seed 

Audit Risk Limit 

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 
Total CVRs in CVR Export File 

Total Ballot Cards Audited 

Number of Audit Rounds 

Round Summary 

Ballot Cards Audited 

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 

Disagreements (Audited Contests) 

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 

Audited Contests 

City of Fort Morgan Ballot Question ZA - Vote For 1 

Presidential Electors - Vote For 1 

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - Vote For 1 
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0.030 

13669 
13669 

39 
.] 
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39 
0 
0 
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Choice 
Yes/For 
No/Against 

Choice 

Donald J. Trump/ JD Vance 
Kamala D. Harris/ nm Walz 

Robert F. Kennedy Jr./ Nicole Shanahan 

Chase Russell Oliver/ Mike ter Maat 

Jill Stein/ Rudolph Ware 

Corne I West/ Melina Abdullah 

Randall Terry/ Stephen E Broden 

Blake Huber/ Andrea Denault 

Claudia De la Cruz/ Karina Garcia 

Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak 

Bill Frankel/ Steve Jenkins 

Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis 

Chris Garrity/ Cody Ballard 
Brian Anthony Perry / Mark Sbani 

Choice 
Eric Rinard 

Elliott Hood 

T.J. Cole 
Thomas Reasoner 

Total 

39 
0 
0 
0 
0 

W/L 
w 
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W/L 
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L 
L 
L 
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L 
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Votes 
3244 
552 

Votes 
9830 
3290 

189 
63 
37 
19 
15 
14 
3 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Votes 
9127 
2889 
243 
157 

Margin 
2692 

Margin 
6540 

Margin 
6238 

Diluted Margin % 
19.69419855 

Diluted Margin % 

47.84548979 

Diluted Margin % 

45.63611091 
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Round 1 

Ballot Cards Audited 39 

No Discrepancies Recorded 

No Disagreements Recorded 

Ballot Cards Selected 
Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement 
102-4-32 Yes No No 
102-17-11 Yes No No 
102-17-50 Yes No No 
102-18-18 Yes No No 
102-18-27 Yes No No 
102-46-47 Yes No No 
102-57-48 Yes No No 
102-67-44 Yes No No 
102-69-31 Yes No No 
102-86-21 Yes No No 
102-91-2 Yes No No 
102-95-27 Yes No No 
102-100-24 Yes No No 
102-107-21 Yes No No 
102-114-37 Yes No No 
102-127-2 Yes No No 
102-127-44 Yes No No 
102-145-32 Yes No No 
102-148-28 Yes No No 
102-161-38 Yes No No 
102-162-20 Yes No No 
102-162-32 Yes No No 
102-164-16 Yes No No 
102-177-29 Yes No No 
102-177-48 Yes No No 
102-194-8 Yes No No 
102-201-41 Yes No No 
102-203-49 Yes No No 
102-205-3 Yes No No 
102-227-7 Yes No No 
102-257-42 Yes No No 
102-263-21 Yes No No 
102-270-37 Yes No No 
102-270-49 Yes No No 
102-277-49 Yes No No 
102-280-41 Yes No No 
102-281-36 Yes No No 
102-282-9 Yes No No 
102-290-4 Yes No No 
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Affirmation 

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are 
accurate to the best of our knowledge. 

Round 1 

Audit board 1: Vivianne Lorenzini Mary Sachs 
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